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1.0

2.0

Graduate and
Postdoctoral Studies

AGENDA
Doc. #: CGPS-AGD_2021. 03. 22

COUNCIL OF GRADUATE AND POSTDOCTORAL STUDIES (CGPS)

Adoption of agenda

Approval of last minutes of meeting held on:
Monday, February 22, 2021

Business arising

3.0

4.0

5.0
5.1

6.0
7.0

For Approval
New programs
Major revision to programs
For Information
For Information
Report for Minor/Moderate Revisions and Program
Retirements [including low-enrolment/obsolete]
Councilors’ Forum Item
None

Other Business

McGill PhD Outcomes (TRaCE McGill project)
myThesis

Date: Monday, March 22, 2021 Time: 2:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

CGPS-AGD_2021.03.22

CGPS-MoM_2021.02.22

None

None

CGPS-RPTP_2021.03.22

RSVP — Regrets only cgps.gps@mcgill.ca

Committee Secretary
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